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BEH OKOLO LEMBERKA

30. roénik, 18. 10. 2014
vysledkova listina

drobotina 2 chlapci, 50 m
Zajicek Ondrej, 09
Jalovecky Jachym, 09
Urban Krystof, 09

Novak Adam, 09

Balog Michal, 09

Gyngo David, 09

Simek Antonin, 10

Spurny Matéj, 10

Sulaj Dominik, 10

. Ceban Pavel, 11

. Prasnicky Matyas, 11
. Kotek Jakub, 10

. Bylina Tadeds, 13

Stanék Adam, 12
Slambor Martin, 10

drobotina 2 divky, 50 m
Adamova Klara, 09
Kocova Adéla, 09
Losmanova Viktorka, 10
Conkova Kristyna, 09
Tothova Jana, 11
Amrichova Ema, 10
Darikova Daniela, 09
Janelova Lenka, 11
Fixova Magdalena, 10

. Timova Laura, 09

. Rokytska Tereza, 10
. Rucka Jesika, 10

. Dankova Nikol, 12

. Hemmerova Irena, 09
. PriSova Anezka, 11

. Conkova Jana, 10

Starikova Eva, 10

drobotina 1 chlapci, 100 m
Dusek Jakub, 07

Zmuda Petr, 07

Janele Idmar, 07

Novotny Dalibor, 08

Stanék Jan, 08

Richter Adam, 08
Brzobohaty Tomas, 08
Bradler Adam, 08

drobotina 1 divky, 100 m
Kimmelova Anna, 07
Fixova Anna, 08

Sleglova Elen, 08
Zlatuskova Sofie, 08
Slamborova Lucie, 07

Varnsdorf

TJ Doksy

Stiela Zebrak
Dubnice
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Liberec
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Cvikov
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
DD Ceska Lipa
Jablonné v Pod;.

Liberec
AC Ceska Lipa
Jablonné v Pod;.

DD Jablonné v Pod;.

Rynoltice
Jablonné v Pod;.
Chotyné

SKI Polevsko
Liberec

Cvikov
Jablonné v Pod;.
AC Jablonec n. N.
Chotyné
Jablonné v Pod;.
Cvikov

DD Jablonné v Pod;.

DD Ceska Lipa

Horni Hanychov
Jablonné v Pod;.
SKI Polevsko
Liberec

AC Ceska Lipa
Varnsdorf
Dubnice
Jablonné v Pod;.

Liberec

Liberec

Mala Béla

AC Turnov
Jablonné v Pod;.

11,3
11,6
11,9
12,1
12,3
12,7
13,8
14,4
14,7
15,9
17,2
20,5
21,7
NF

NF

12,2
12,8
12,8
13,2
13,4
13,6
13,9
14,4
15,1
15,5
15,8
16,2
16,6
17,0
20,7
23,5
NF

16,5
17,5
18,2
19,6
20,0
20,7
21,7
23,3

17,3
17,8
18,1
18,8
20,3



0.

Klapkova Julie, 08
Poupova Renég, 07
Spurna Natalie, 07
Bradacova Barbora, 08

. Conkova Jaroslava, 07

. Tomkova Natalie, 07

. Prochazkova Anezka, 07

. Kotkova Anna, 08

. PriSova Eliska, 08

. Prollerova Tereza, 08

. Stechmiillerova Michaela, 08

pripravka 2 chlapci, 300 m
Havlas Jakub, 05

Fridrich Armin Jakub, 05
Kadavy Roman, 05
Tomasov Josef, 06

Urban Matyas, 05

Novotny Vaclav, 06

Udatny Adam, 05

Kalivoda Antonin, 06
JelencCiak Dominik, 06

. Hemmer Jan, 06

. Gyngo Jan, 06

. Toth Martin, 05

. Balog Milan, 06

. Stanék Vojtéch, 06
. Bily Dominik, 06

. Solin Jindfich, 05

. Jirsa Jan, 06

pripravka 2 divky, 300 m
Kareisova Jana, 06
Krobova Tereza, 06
Duskova Katefina, 06
Perutkova Hana, 05
KosSkova Leona, 06

Bila Nikola, 06

Rokytsk& Karolina, 05
Ticha Anna, 06
Hrabétova Natalie, 05

. Vasakova Adéla, 05
. RySavéa Adéla, 05
. Mikudikova Eliska, 05

pripravka 1 chlapci, 600 m
Kopfiva Jan, 03
Zajicek Jakub, 04
Tima Michal, 04
Munzar Jakub, 03
Vencl Simon, 03
Rudolf Matgj, 04
Ceban Alexandr, 04
Novotny Jaromir, 03
Madlo Marek, 04
HangurbadzZo Kevin, 04

AC Ceska Lipa
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Liberec

DD Jablonné v Pod,.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Cvikov

AC Ceska Lipa
Jablonné v Pod;.

Ajeto Lindava
Jablonné v Pod;.
AC Jablonec nad Nisou
Varnsdorf

Sttela Zebrak
Liberec
Jablonné v Pod;.
Varnsdorf
Varnsdorf
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Rynoltice
Jablonné v Pod;.
DD Ceska Lipa
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
DD Ceska Lipa

Liberec
Jablonné v Pod;.
Horni Hanychov
AC Ceska Lipa
Raspenava
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Bohatice
Varnsdorf

SKI Polevsko
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.

Jiskra Novy Bor
Varnsdorf
Cvikov

SKI Polevsko
Varnsdorf
Jablonné v Pod;.
Rynoltice
Liberec
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.

20,6
21,1
21,3
21,8
22,3
22,6
23,3
23,6
24,0
24,6
24,8

1:11.4
1:11.7
1:19.5
1:21.4
1:21.6
1:23.8
1:31.1
1:34.4
1:35.8
1:37.4
1:41.5
1:44 1
1:44.6
1:48.2
1:50.0
1:50.9
1:51.3

1:17.6
1:21.5
1:23.6
1:27.4
1:29.4
1:30.5
1:33.5
1:34.5
1:36.4
1:40.5
1:43.8
NF

2:35.1
2:44.0
2:44.2
2:44.7
3:05.0
3:09.7
3:10.3
3:13.3
3:19.7
3:42.0
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
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Vedral Leos, 03
Hipsch Pavel, 03
Blazek Ondrej, 04
Maijcher Patrik, 04
Richter Lukas, 04
Vavra Daniel, 04
Jirsa Jan, 04

Lamac Sebastian, 03

pripravka 1 divky, 600 m
Fixova Jana, 03

Kadava Katefina, 03
Paskova Miluse, 03
Ryplova Katefina, 03
Prollerova Veronika, 04
Fiserova Ludmila, 03
Folprechtova Johana, 03
Brzobohata Anna, 03
Prerovska Eliska, 04

. Adamova Aneta, 04

. Kohoutova Radka, 03

. Patechakisova Leona, 03
. Klemparova Michaela, 04
. Sneidrova Sara, 03

mladsi zaci, 900 m
FiSer FrantiSek, 01
Zatka Josef, 01

Fajt Tomas, 01
Rozsypal Jifi, 02
Ulrich Libor, 02
Dzurban Jifi, 01
Madlo Jakub, 02
Machalek Tomas, 02
Demeter Petr, 01

. Cmunt Ondfej, 03

. Votypka Michal, 02
. Marusak Ondrej, 02
. Jirkd Martin, 01

. Simon Dominik, 01
. Volek Jaroslav, 02

. Jirsa David, 02

mladsi zakyné, 900 m
Folkova Simona, 01
Kareisova Ludmila, 02
Fridrichova Monika, 01
Susova Natalie, 02
Perutkova Mirka, 02
Perglova Pavlina, 01
Drabova Stella, 02
Holinkova Tereza, 02
Vodenkova Simona, 02

. Stechmiillerova Karolina, 02

starsi zaci, 1800 m

Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Postfelna

SKI Polevsko
Varnsdorf
Jablonné v Pod;.
DD Ceska Lipa
Jablonné v Pod;.

Liberec

AC Jablonec nad Nisou
Varnsdorf

AC Jablonec nad Nisou
AC Ceska Lipa
Stodulky

Liberec

Dubnice

Varnsdorf

Liberec

Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.

TJ Stodllky

SKI Polevsko
Varnsdorf

SKI Polevsko
Novy Bor
Jablonné v Pod;.

SK ZS Jablonné v Podi.
SK ZS Jablonné v Podj.

Jablonné v Pod;.
Novy Bor
Novy Bor
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.

SK Z8 Jablonné v Podj.

Jablonné v Pod;.
DD Ceska Lipa

AC Jablonec nad Nisou
Liberec

AC Ceska Lipa
Varnsdorf

AC Ceska Lipa

SK Z8 Jablonné v Podj.
SK ZS Jablonné v Podi.

Doksy
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.

3:46.4
3:47.8
3:48.4
3:48.8
3:54.7
4:05.2
4:08.7
5:51.6

2:49.1
2:57 1
2:57.9
3:07.5
3:11.5
3:12.2
3:19.9
3:21.7
3:34.3
3:34.6
3:38.8
3:58.4
4:10.3
4:30.8

3:37.5
3:38.6
3:44.5
3:56.5
3:57.8
4:07.6
4:07.9
4:09.8
4:24.3
4:25.8
4:30.6
4:42.7
4:48.1
4:50.6
4:54.9
6:03.3

3:50.9
3:55.1
4:13.1
4:29.5
4:41.6
5:08.8
5:14 1
5:53.1
5:59.0
7:16.7
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Hroch Matyas, 00
Hylmar Jifi, 99
Cadek Radim, 00
Jirkd Vlastimil, 00
Ceban Alexandr, 04
Jirasek Jifi, 00

starsi zakyné, 1800 m
Majcherova Nikol, 99
KoSkova Barbora, 00
Oswaldova Eliska, 99
KoSinova Tereza, 00
Bartova Tereza, 99
Marcinova Tereza, 99
Mirgova Vlasta, 00
Jirsova Marie, 00
Sajfrtova Sabina, 99

dorostenci 2500 m
Olsar Ondfej, 97
Srbecky Filip, 99
Bekr Radek, 97
Herman Pavel, 98
Vasak Milan, 98
Chodur Petr, 98
Hanus$ Vaclav, 98
Gazi David, 97
Turansky Jifi, 97

dorostenky 2500 m
Kucerova Anna, 99
Bockova Markéta, 00
Majcherova Nikol, 99
Bartova Tereza, 99
Vizinova Hana, 97

juniofi 5000 m

Cmunt Petr, 96

Svécha Filip, 95

Munzar Martin, 96
Fridrich Armin Jakub, 05
Rozsypal jifi, 02

juniorky 5000 m
Vaclavikova Jana, 96
Fridrichova Monika, 01
Prollerova Veronika, 04

muzi 5000 m
Kolafik Tomas, 78
Vodicka Pavel, 85
Kalivoda Jiti, 91
Walter Zdenék, 72
Marek Stépan, 80
Jalovecky Michal, 77
Kopfiva Petr, 70

AC Ceska Lipa

SK ZS Jablonné v Podj.
SK ZS Jablonné v Podi.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Cvikov

DD Ceska Lipa

SKI Polevsko
Raspenava

SK ZS Jablonné v Podi.
Varnsdorf

SK ZS Jablonné v Podj.
SK ZS Jablonné v Podj.
DD Ceska Lipa

DD Ceska Lipa

DD Ceska Lipa

TT Cyklorenova Cvikov

Schrodinger(lv institut Rumburk

AC Ceska Lipa
Varnsdorf

SKI Polevsko
Jablonné v Pod;.
DD Ceska Lipa
DD Ceska Lipa
DD Ceska Lipa

Jiskra Novy Bor

Jiskra Novy Bor

SKI Polevsko

SK ZS Jablonné v Podj.
DD Ceska Lipa

Jiskra Novy Bor

AC Ceska Lipa

SKI Polevsko

Tatran Jablonné v Pod;.
SKI Polevsko

Ajeto Lindava
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa

OK Novy Bor

BK Slovan Varnsdorf

Bil snock team Varnsdorf
Zahradky

Novy Bor

TJ Doksy

SK ZS Jablonné v Podi.

6:56.7
7:03.7
7:46.8
8:05.9
8:54.6
NF

6:54.1
7:24.4
7:56.0
8:09.2
8:21.0
8:59.4
12:04.8
12:04.8
NF

8:25.4
9:04.1
9:15.6
9:39.3
10:42.2
12:16.1
12:57.8
NF

NF

10:32.7
10:44.8
10:55.9
14:21.8
18:09.5

18:16.5
19:06.8
23:45.5
25:06.1
26:27.5

22:05.7
26:50.4
28:58.8

17:31.3
19:00.4
20:09.8
20:234
20:33.7
21:17.8
22:38.9
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Zatka Jan, 75
Zatka Josef, 01
Ulman Josef, 51
Tichy Martin, 69
Dogaru Vasil, 80
Hemmer Jan, 59
Dogaru Vasil, 50
Proller Miroslav, 70

Zeny 5000 m

Hrochova Tereza, 96
Karnikova Katefina, 91
Machackova Tereza, 78
Krobova Jindra, 76
Chodérova Monika, 76
Jinova Vladimira, 66
Kopfivova Lucie, 86
Fleglova Jaroslava, 84
Fleglova Anna, 94

. Rdzickova Jarmila, 86
. Vildnerova Eva, 88

. Palkrabova Sarka, 72
. Hanausova Irena, 70
. Péni¢kova Hana, 56

muzi 10000 m

Civrny Jifi, 80

Klesnil Ondrej, 87
KasSe Tomas, 85
Dariko Miroslav, 77
Choténovsky Pavel, 76
Krejny Kamil, 77
Souhrada Pavel, 82
Klapka St&pan, 80
Paluska Lukas, 81

. Stembera Jaroslav, 86
. Slama Ondfej, 76
. Erben Lukas, 82

Bures Lukas, 82

Zeny 10000 m
Loubkova lvana, 81
Loubkova Katefina, 81
Matulova Laura, 84
Stastna Radka, 81

veterani V 40 10000 m
Chramosta Jaroslav, 66
Fix Jifi, 74

Jira Jaroslav, 71
Valenta Karel, 74
Sadovsky Lubos, 65
Macura Libor, 73

FiSer Pavel, 66

Kaplan Viktor, 74

SKI Polevsko
SKI Polevsko
TJ Doksy

TJ Doksy

AC Ceska Lipa
Valdov

AC Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa
Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Doksy

Jablonné v Pod;.
Jiskra Novy Bor
Varnsdorf

SK ZS Jablonné v Podj.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
SKI Polevsko
Jablonné v Pod;.
Novy Bor

Eleven test team
AC TEPO Kladno
Monroe

Chotyné
Volfartice

TT Cyklorenova Cvikov
Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa
Oma.cz
Jablonné v Pod;.
Zakupy

Jablonné v Pod;.
Décin

Cyklorenova Cvikov
Eleven Rubena

AC Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa

Jaboja team

SK Maxipes Fik
AC Ceska Lipa
Varnsdorf

Jablonec nad Nisou
Novy Bor

TJ Stodllky Praha
Jablonec nad Nisou

22:49.6
25:03.7
25:51.4
26:06.2
26:18.7
26:59.5
28:40.5
29:20.8

20:50.1
22:36.6
23:21.5
25:05.2
25:35.8
26:50.8
26:59.0
27:35.1
27:35.1
29:20.8
29:50.1
29:50.4
30:57.5
35:44.7

35:26.5
35:50.3
39:53.5
41:30.0
41:50.1
44:01.4
46:22.2
46:38.5
46:52.4
46:58.0
47:38.9
58:33.2
NF

45:21.1
45:27 .1
46:38.3
52:39.7

37:59.3
40:23.9
40:47.8
41:54.3
42:09.9
43:07.2
43:29.8
45:37.0
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Horacek Roman, 66 Liberec

Holinka Jan, 70 Doksy

Endt Jan, 74 Jablonné v Pod;.
veterani V 50 10000 m

Bufka Zdenék, 57 AC Ceska Lipa
Srachta Vladimir, 60 Cvikov

Dnebosky Josef, 60 Liga 100 Ceska Lipa
veterani V 60 10000 m

Slamény Oldfich, 52 AC Ceska Lipa
Pénicka Karel, 51 Space tym Novy Bor
veteranky V35 10000 m

Vaclavikova Hana, 64 Ziznikov

Slamova Marta, 75 Zakupy

Celkem 244 startu.
Zapsal Petr Kopfiva.

Vice na www.behokololemberka.cz

45:47.5
47:49.0
58:14.3

42:05.0
44:17.4
53:49.0

45:58.8
62:25.9

53:19.2
64:57.7



